
Week Day Date Section Gold Section Purple Section Gold Section Purple Program Events
Mon 14-Sep

Tue 15-Sep

Wed 16-Sep Combined eLEAD Sections

Mon 21-Sep

Tue 22-Sep

Wk 1 Mon 28-Sep

Tue 29-Sep

Wed 30-Sep ACCTG 1 MICRO 1 MICRO 1 ACCTG 1

Wk 2 Mon 5-Oct ACCTG 2 MICRO 2 MICRO 2 ACCTG 2

Wed 7-Oct ACCTG 3 MICRO 3 MICRO 3 ACCTG 3

Wk 3 Mon 12-Oct ACCTG 4 MICRO 4 MICRO 4 ACCTG 4

Tue 13-Oct

Wed 14-Oct ACCTG 5 MICRO 5 MICRO 5 ACCTG 5 Virtual Coffee Break 5:00-5:30pm

Thu 15-Oct

Wk 4 Mon 19-Oct ACCTG 6 MICRO 6 MICRO 6 ACCTG 6

Tue 20-Oct

Wed 21-Oct ACCTG 7 MICRO 7 MICRO 7 ACCTG 7

Thu 22-Oct

Wk 5 Mon 26-Oct ACCTG 8 MICRO 8 MICRO 8 ACCTG 8

Wed 28-Oct ACCTG 9 MICRO 9 MICRO 9 ACCTG 9

Wk 6 Mon 2-Nov ACCTG 10 MICRO 10 MICRO 10 ACCTG 10

Wed 4-Nov ACCTG 11 MICRO 11 MICRO 11 ACCTG 11

Wk 7 Mon 9-Nov ACCTG 12 MICRO 12 MICRO 12 ACCTG 12

Wed 11-Nov HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY VETERAN'S DAY

Fri 13-Nov ACCTG 13 MICRO 13 MICRO 13 ACCTG 13

Wk 8 Mon 16-Nov ACCTG 14 MICRO 14 MICRO 14 ACCTG 14

Wed 18-Nov ACCTG 15 MICRO 15 MICRO 15 ACCTG 15 Virtual Coffee Break 5:00-5:30pm

Wk 9 Mon 23-Nov ACCTG 16 MICRO 16 MICRO 16 ACCTG 16

Wed 25-Nov MICRO 17* MICRO 17* OPEN OPEN Combined MICRO Sections

Wk 10 Mon 30-Nov ACCTG 17 MICRO 18 MICRO 18 ACCTG 17

Wed 2-Dec ACCTG 18 MICRO 19 MICRO 19 ACCTG 18 Virtual Coffee Break 5:00-5:30pm

Wk 11 Mon 7-Dec ACCTG 19 MICRO 20 MICRO 20 ACCTG 19

Wed 9-Dec ACCTG 20 MICRO 21 MICRO 21 ACCTG 20

Finals Mon 14-Dec FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Wed 16-Dec FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Class Instructor Email

ACCTG = Financial Accounting Beth Blankespoor blankbe@uw.edu

MICRO = Microeconomics Ed Rice erice@uw.edu

eLEAD = Leadership/Teams Wendy Guild wguild@uw.edu

Greg Bigley gbigley@uw.edu

6:00-7:40pm 7:50-9:30pm

Autumn 2020 Evening MBA Class of 2023 Schedule

eLEAD: Session 2 of Leadership 6:00-7:30pm (Section Gold)

eLEAD: Session 3 of Leadership 6:00-7:30pm (Section Gold)

eLEAD: Session 2 of Leadership 6:00-7:30pm (Section Purple)

eLEAD: Session 3 of Leadership 6:00-7:30pm (Section Purple)

eLEAD: Session 1 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Gold)

eLEAD: Session 1 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Purple)

eLEAD: Session 1 of Leadership 6:00-8:00pm

eLEAD: Session 2 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Gold)

eLEAD: Session 2 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Purple)

eLEAD: Session 3 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Gold)

eLEAD: Session 3 of Teams 6:00-8:00pm (Section Purple)
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